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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Ana Velinova*
Mirei

CeCe Gable

Richard Whiteman*
Kristen R. Bromley Trio
Matt DeMerritt

3D Jazz Trio

Brian Bromberg
Aimee Allen

Rupert & Drexler
Audrey Silver

Hour #2

Carol Morgan

Andy Adamson Quintet
Benny Greb

Leslie Odom, Jr.

Igor Wilcox

Aimee Allen

Nina Simone

Paul Shawn Quintet
Massimo Biolcati

Jacek Kochan*
* Indicates Canadian Content
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Song Title

Snowfall

Pixies

It's Winter Once Again
Very Well and Good
Winter Sundown

Lunedi

Greensleeves

Let It Snow

Autumn Leaves/Les Feuilles Mortes
Snowfall

The Cold Winds Embrace

On A Misty Night
Twilight in the Making
Couscous

Winter Song

Thankful

Night Owl

Chilly Winds Don't Blow
Heartland

Everybody Want's To Rule The World

Evident Monk

Album

December Wishing
Small Parts

It's Winter Once Again
Very Well & Good.
Simply Miraculous
Fool's Journey
Christmas in 3D
Celebrate Me Home: The Holiday Sessions
Wings Uncaged
Imagination

Very Early

Post Cool

First Light
Grebfruit2

Simply Christmas
#1

Wings Uncaged
Compact Jazz
Moment of Clairity
Incontre

Occupational Hazard

Record Label
Self-Released

Havtorn Records
CCGableLLC

Cornerstone Records
Kristen R. Bromley Music, LLC
Self-Released

DIVA Jazz

Artistry Records

Azuline

Rupe Media

Messy House Productions

Self-Released

Andros Records
Herzog Records
S-Curve Records
Room73 Records
Azuline

Live in NY 1964
Summit Records
Sounderscore Records

Self-Released

Track
4:55
3:58
2:40
5:23
5:59
5:41
5:14
4:02
4:13
6:40
4:27

7:53
4:21
4:00
6:16
5:30
5:25



